
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester Mechanical Engineering

examinations Nov /Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

8

9

Kinematics of Machines

Heat Transfer

Fluid Machines

Strength of Materials - |

Machine Drawing

Fluid Machines (Practical)

Strength of Materials (Practical)

Heat Transfer (Practical)

Applied Numerical and Statistical Methods

MEPC.,13

MEPC-14

MEPC-15

MEPC-16

MEPC-17

MELR-11

MELR.12

MELR-13

MAIR2l

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

1

2

12116006 Parth Parveen Kumar

12116026 Akhilesh Chauhan Sildar Singh

Re MEPC-16 (lnt)

Re MEPC-I6 (lnt)

Re MEPC-16 (lnt)

Re MEPC-16 (lnt)

5 961 5

Re MEPC-16 (lnt + End)

3 12116041 Sahil Yadav

4 12116043 Sohit

5 12116058 Aashish

6 12116060 Akshay Kumar

Chauhan

Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Satish Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Rameshwar Lal
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7 12116089 Mohd Hassan

8 12116090 Shani Akash

I 12116099 Harsh Tomar

10 12116109 Muskan Saini

11 12116114 Purushottam

12 12116136 Jatin Kumar

'13 12116138 Vislavath
Sandeep

Mohd Yousuf

Ajay Kumar

Vinay Tomar

Rakesh Kumar Saini

Ram Prasad Meena

Niripal

Vislavath Govindu

5.4615

5.7692

7.6539

7.0000

5.1923

5.5769

Re. MEPC-16 (End) MEPC-17 (lnt +

End)

7 1923

Re. MEPC-16 (End)

14

15

12116147 Sandeep Kumar Surjeet Kumar

12116155 Mudavath Anu Mudavath Pandu

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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Date: 27-March-2024

2 I MAR 2024
(Examination)
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