## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology III Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology III Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	s		Code No
1	Kinemat	ics of Machines	MEPC-13	
2	Heat Tra	ansfer		MEPC-14
3	Fluid Ma	achines	MEPC-15	
4	Strength	of Materials – I	MEPC-16	
5	Machine	Drawing	MEPC-17	
6	Fluid Ma	achines (Practical)		MELR-11
7	Strength	of Materials (Pract	MELR-12	
8	Heat Tra	ansfer (Practical)	MELR-13	
9	Applied	Numerical and Stat	istical Methods	MAIR2
Sr. I No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	12116006	Parth	Parveen Kumar	Re. MEPC-16 (Int
2	12116026	Akhilesh Chauhan	Sildar Singh Chauhan	Re. MEPC-16 (Int
			Chaunan	
3	12116041	Sahil Yadav	Sanjay Kumar Yadav	Re. MEPC-16 (Int
	12116041 12116043			Re. MEPC-16 (Int
4		Sohit	Sanjay Kumar Yadav	

2 7 MAR 20124 13.

Page 1 of 2

pr/3/24

7	12116089	Mohd Hassan	Mohd Yousuf	5.4615
8	12116090	Shani Akash	Ajay Kumar	5.7692
9	12116099	Harsh Tomar	Vinay Tomar	7.6539
10	12116109	Muskan Saini	Rakesh Kumar Saini	7.0000
11	12116114	Purushottam	Ram Prasad Meena	5.1923
12	12116136	Jatin Kumar	Niripal	5.5769
13	12116138	Vislavath Sandeep	Vislavath Govindu	Re. MEPC-16 (End) MEPC-17 (Int + End)
14	12116147	Sandeep Kumar	Surjeet Kumar	7.1923
15	12116155	Mudavath Anu	Mudavath Pandu	Re. MEPC-16 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-March-2024

2 7 MAR 2024

(Examination)